
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024

(REGULATIONS-2021)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 1 of 1

Branch Name B.DES.

01
01
01
01
01

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Design Appreciation through History I
  Principles of Design
  Introduction to Language and English Skills
  Visual Arts & Crafts - I
  Geometrical Understanding and Representation I

BD3101
BD3102
BD3103
BD3104
BD3105

24-FEB-25
26-FEB-25
28-FEB-25
03-MAR-25
05-MAR-25

  
Exam Date Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

172

1
2
3
4
5


