

## ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025

## TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024 (REGULATIONS-2021)

## **CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)**

Branch Name 172 B.DES.

	Semes	Subject	Subject Name		
	ter	Code		Exam Date	Session
1	01	BD3101	Design Appreciation through History I	24-FEB-25	F.N.
2	01	BD3102	Principles of Design	26-FEB-25	F.N.
3	01	BD3103	Introduction to Language and English Skills	28-FEB-25	F.N.
4	01	BD3104	Visual Arts & Crafts - I	03-MAR-25	F.N.
5	01	BD3105	Geometrical Understanding and Representation I	05-MAR-25	F.N.

